
Win This Tamiya MK2 Ford Escort Rally Bundle

Ticket No. Name

2 Mark Gale

4 Gareth Morgan

5 Phillippa Stewart

6 Gareth Morgan

7 Lawrence Johnson

8 Paul Henry

9 Martyn Jopson

10 Adam Higginson

11 Joanne Cross

12 Andrew Fanning

13 Gareth Morgan

14 Richard Wood

16 Sean Evans

17 Craig Hearson

18 Daniel Sheridan

19 Adam Higginson

20 Anna Barden

21 Gordon Bickerton

24 Nathan Gardner

26 Benjamin James

27 Damion Morton

28 Craig Stephens

29 Andy Holder

30 Sean Vaughan

31 Chris Elworthy

32 Ben Cousins

33 Jason Kyle

34 Colin Astell

35 Daniel Sheridan

36 Paul Henry

37 Michael Woodend

38 Michael Cotterell

Ticket No. Name

39 Daniel Sheridan

40 Phillippa Stewart

41 Paul Henry

42 Alexander Bell

43 Jason Kyle

44 Ben Cousins

45 Chris Elworthy

46 Matt Turner

47 Halle Kennedy

48 James Dix

49 John Ross

50 Sean Vaughan

51 Nathan Gardner

52 Michael Cotterell

53 Chris Pymm

54 Paul Henry

55 Nathan Gardner

57 Gareth Morgan

58 Gareth Morgan

59 Gareth Morgan

60 Gareth Morgan

61 John Ross

62 Will Simmonds

63 Richard Boyce

64 James Bradbury

65 Gordon Bickerton

66 Benjamin James

67 Gareth Morgan

68 Phillippa Stewart

69 Michael Woodend

70 Chris Elworthy

71 Andrew Fanning

Ticket No. Name

72 Jon Pavord

73 Iorwerth Archer

74 Daniel Sheridan

75 Chris Nuttall

76 Zack Ashcroft

77 Alexander Bell

78 Scott Crooks

79 Adam Higginson

80 Peter Jeffery

81 Richard Pearce

82 Chris Elworthy

84 Carl Smith

85 Chris Nuttall

86 Alexander Bell

87 Paul Henry

88 James Bradbury

89 Chris Faulkner

90 Gareth Morgan

91 Roy Beach

92 Daniel Sheridan

93 Phillippa Stewart

94 Nicholas Revers

95 Lawrence Johnson

96 Iorwerth Archer

97 Paul Henry

98 Andrew Duncan

99 Halle Kennedy

100 Gareth Morgan

101 Iorwerth Archer

102 Sean Vaughan

103 Daniel Sheridan

104 Harry Gilbert

Total: 113   •   Draw: March 12, 2025 9:30 pm Page 1 of 2



Win This Tamiya MK2 Ford Escort Rally Bundle

Ticket No. Name

105 Damion Morton

106 Richard Boyce

107 Sean Doherty

109 Paul Henry

111 Gareth Morgan

112 Andrew Fanning

114 Colin Astell

115 Richard Boyce

116 Dean Smith

117 James Bradbury

118 Gordon Bickerton

119 John Ross

120 Damion Morton

121 Halle Kennedy

122 Nicholas Revers

124 Colin Astell

125 Jason Kyle

Total: 113   •   Draw: March 12, 2025 9:30 pm Page 2 of 2


